
Official Tender Register for Competitive Bids above :R 200 000Between 30 000 to 200 000

Bid No:       B006-2016/17 Closing Date:       11-Nov-16

Department:

1 8,500 00

2 6,000 00

3 7,180 48

4 5,657 40

5 6,300 00

6 5,365 91

7 5,572 60

8 5,600 00

9

10

11

12

13

14

15
NO OF BIDS RECEIVED = 8

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT UNIT

VEEZ MICRO ENTERPRISES(PTY) LTD

NORTHERN NATAL LUBRICANTS

GROUP M IMPORT & EXPORT CC

                                                                                                                                                                               Rand                 Cents

GROSSTECH (PTY) LTD

AMAJUBA ELECTRICAL

KUSILE ENGINEERING

SILVER SOLUTIONS 435 CC

CSP CONCEPTS (PTY) LTD

Newcastle Municipality

ELECTRICAL/MECHANICAL SERVICES

No Bids Received Amount

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY AND OFLOADING OF UNINHIBITED ELECTRICAL INSULATING OIL FOR TRANSFORMERS AND 

ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT


